Giving to Westside Ballet Company

Levels of Support \$10,000 Director's Circle\$5,000 Dancers' Circle\$2,500 Angel\$1,000 Founder	A donation in your name or in the name of a loved one will help keep Westside Ballet productions alive and well.	
	Name:Address:	
\$500 Partner \$250 Patron \$100 Supporter	☐ Donation in the name of	
\$ 50 Associate Other:	Payment may be made by check (payable to Westside Ballet) or by credit card. To use a credit card, please provide your card number and expiration date. — MasterCard — Visa — Card# — Expires — Exp	

Donations will be acknowledged in our printed programs and on our web site, www.westsideballet.com. (If you prefer, you may indicate "Donation in the name of a Friend," or other anonymous wording.)

This form can be mailed to:

Westside Ballet • 1709 Stewart Street • Santa Monica, CA 90404 • 310-828-2018